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DATE

8-8-91

8-13-91

9-20-91

10-3-91

10-2-91

12-30-91

1-6-97.

1-16-92

1-31-92

12-12-91

3-17-92

12-13-91

12-12-91

6-23-92

*1986

7-22-92

8-13-92

8-26-92

09-23-92

69-21-92

10-21-92

*03-25-88

*06-06-88

*01-12-89

12-16-92

01-11-93

01-11-93

04-01-9;

04-16-93

lMAY. * 5. IS!

r-^-.*.— ...J.^....:n>.;

D E C E A S E D

Smith, Albert Ensley , Sr.

Smith , Mary Rose

Smith, Milford

Smith, Lillian H.

Smith, Pearl

Snith, Clinton B.

Smith, Gladys L.

Smith, Keith Wilson

Smith. Alma Jackson. Jr .

Smith, J . Edd

Smith, R e b e c c a Owen

Smith, Tallie Lee

Smith, Cecil Paul

Smith , Roy

Smith, Clyde L.

Smith, Misty Denise

Smith, Edward S.

Smith, Austin

Smith, Marion W. , Sr.

Smith, A. Wilson

Smith, Grace T.

Smith, Ruby Lynn B.

Smith, William C.

Smith., Stephen Oneal

Smith, William F., Jr.

Smith, Ruth

Smith, Beatrice L.

Smith, Bradley Lane

Smith, Connie Alma Sigh tier

Smith, Myra H.

Smith, Myra H.

Smith, Johnnie \

Smith, Harvev Edward

-Smith, R .Z .

t!

^ Smith, Edward D.

^ , V, • j

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Smith, Alice Elizabeth P . R .

Small Estate A f f i d v i t

Small Estate Affidavit

papers filed only

papers filed only

papers filed only

Snitli, Kay A.

Tiillle, Mary Margaret P.R.

Smith, Loretta D. P.R.

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Smi th , Johnny H . , S r . P . R .

Smith , Milton K . P . R .

Smith, Kathleen H. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Smith, Louiaw M. P.R.

Smith, Leola B. P.R.

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Onlv

The Lexington State Bank P.R.

Smith, Louise K. P.R.

Kibbler, Virginia S. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Smith, Jessie M. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Smith, William F., Ill and
Shapiro. Ka ferine Smith P.r.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Hinojosa, Daisy C. Gdn.

Hinojosa, Daisy C. Cons.

Settlement Only

Smith, Mildred K. P.R.

Smith, America Ruth P.R.

Smith, Daphene S. P .R.

FILE

NUMBER

91ES3200601

91ES3200613

91ES3200717

88ES3200581

88ES3200582

88ES3200583

91ES3200758

91ES3200753

91ES3200954

92ES3200009

92ES3200050

92ES3200089

91ES3200920

92ES3200213

91ES3200849

91ES3200921

92GC3200060

92ES3200441

86ES3200568

92ES3200515

92ES3200579

92ES3200603

92ES3200614

92ES3200667

92ES320066Q

Q2ES3200737

88GC3200080

88ES3200690

89ES3200948

92ES3200884

93GC3200003

93GC3200004

93GC3200006

93ES3200207

93ES3200260 ,

93ES3200311
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